Chapter: Solving Linear Inequalities


Name:


Lesson: Solving Inequalities by


Date: 



  Multiplication or Division


Period:


Warm-up: Solve each inequality.

1.

[image: image1.wmf]  

a

4

 > 16

2.
15 > 
[image: image2.wmf]  

x

3


3. 

[image: image3.wmf]  

5

7

p > -20

4. 
-9v ≤ -108

5. 
-13x ≥ 39
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